
WATER CONFIDENCE 

PURPLE DUCKS 

WATER DISCOVERY 
GREEN DUCKS 

LEARN TO SWIM 
YELLOW/ GREEN/ ORANGE 

JUNIOR SQUADS 
BLUE/ BRONZE/ SILVER/ GOLD 

SENIOR SQUADS 
EMERGING/ ELITE/ HIGH PERFORMANCE 

right SWIM SCHOOL 
'Pot Wtigkl & .COO UtuJ 

2025 FEES

Student #1 

Casual 

Student #1 

Casual 

Student #1 

Casual 

Student #1 

Casual 

Student #1 

12 Session Pass 

lx Lesson 

$12.00 

$15.00 

$16.50 

$21.00 

$19.00 

$24.00 

$16.00 

$17.00 

$45.00 

$180.00 

Gwk Block 

$72.00 

$99.00 

$114.00 

$96.00 

Classes 3-6 

$5.00ea 

$270.00 

Casual $19.00 

5% FAMILY DISCOUNT* 

Applied from a student's 3rd enrolment and on, 

also applied to the families 2nd student on. 

*Senior Squads and Casual lessons are excluded from the discount




