

2025 FEES

		1x Lesson	6wk Block
WATER CONFIDENCE PURPLE DUCKS	Student #1	\$12.00	\$72.00
	Casual	\$15.00	
	Student #1	\$46.50	фоо оо
WATER DISCOVERY GREEN DUCKS	Student #1	\$16.50	\$99.00
	Casual	\$21.00	
LEARN TO SWIM YELLOW / GREEN / ORANGE	Student #1	\$19.00	\$114.00
	Casual	\$24.00	
JUNIOR SQUADS BLUE / BRONZE / SILVER / GOLD	Student #1	\$16.00	\$96.00
	Casual	\$17.00	Classes 3-6 \$5.00ea
			·
SENIOR SQUADS EMERGING / ELITE / HIGH PERFORMANCE	Student #1	\$45.00	\$270.00
	12 Session Pass	\$180.00	Casual \$19.00

5% FAMILY DISCOUNT*

Applied from a student's 3rd enrolment and on, also applied to the families 2nd student on.

*Senior Squads and Casual lessons are excluded from the discount